 3299 Series
- 9mm (3/8”) Square Multiturn.
- Cermet Trimmer/Industrial/Sealed.
- 5 Terminal Styles
- Standoffs
- RoHS compliant
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range  10Ω ~2MΩ

3299Y
3299Z
Part Numbering System
3299X  -  1  -  103  -  LF
LF = Lead Free
1.52
(.060)
3
2
1
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
3299P
Common Dimensions
1.09
(.043)
6.10 +.30/-.25
(.240 +.012/-.010)
3299W 1.91
(.075)
2